
OBPF55E0005200PL0

OBPF25D8003000NT0

OBPF95Y0261700*

OBPF75Y0261900*

OBPF25D8003100NT0

OBPF95Y0M0089*

Aerator

Cartridge Assembly-Hot

Lift Rod

Handle Assembly

Cartridge Assembly-Cold

Pop-Up Assembly

No. Item Part Number Material Type
1 Plastic

2 Plastic

3 Brass+ Stainless Steel

4 Zinc Alloy

5 Plastic

6 Brass+ Stainless

4

5

6

2

1

3

Chrome

PVD brushed nickel

PFWSC1840CP

PFWSC1840ZBN

Model Numbers

PFWSC1840CP

PFWSC1840
PIXLEY TWO HANDLE 
LAVATORY FAUCET

* Specify Finish

Model Numbers

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential

ASME: A112.18.1. Compliant with lead content requirements of US Senate Bill S.3874.

©2021 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC. FG 11/2021-A

Warranty and Codes

FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO

NSF/ANSI/CAN372
NSF/ANSI/CAN372 61-9.Q≦1

Parts Breakdown 


